



Line	Number	Description	Unit	Project Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		McNamara Contracting Inc		Heselton Construction		OMG Midwest Inc. dba Minnesota Paving & Materials		Bituminous Roadways, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	2021.501/00010	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$113,780.83	\$113,780.83	\$147,863.00	\$147,863.00
2	2101.524/00040	CLEARING	TREE	45	\$350.00	\$15,750.00	\$210.00	\$9,450.00	\$215.00	\$9,675.00	\$197.34	\$8,880.30	\$184.00	\$8,280.00
3	2101.524/00050	GRUBBING	TREE	45	\$350.00	\$15,750.00	\$105.00	\$4,725.00	\$105.00	\$4,725.00	\$131.56	\$5,920.20	\$79.00	\$3,555.00
4	2102.503/00010	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	L F	165	\$1.00	\$165.00	\$2.00	\$330.00	\$1.10	\$181.50	\$5.01	\$826.65	\$5.35	\$882.75
5	2102.518/00010	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	S F	29	\$4.00	\$116.00	\$9.00	\$261.00	\$4.25	\$123.25	\$15.04	\$436.16	\$16.00	\$464.00
6	2104.502/00120	REMOVE METAL APRON	EACH	1	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$158.54	\$158.54	\$317.00	\$317.00
7	2104.502/00820	REMOVE CASTING	EACH	21	\$160.00	\$3,360.00	\$60.00	\$1,260.00	\$160.00	\$3,360.00	\$317.07	\$6,658.47	\$85.50	\$1,795.50
8	2104.502/00870	REMOVE VALVE BOX	EACH	9	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$275.00	\$2,475.00	\$450.04	\$4,050.36	\$476.00	\$4,284.00
9	2104.502/00910	REMOVE DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	EACH	3	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$885.00	\$2,655.00	\$245.47	\$736.41	\$952.00	\$2,856.00
10	2104.502/01220	REMOVE SIGN	EACH	5	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$42.00	\$210.00	\$42.50	\$212.50	\$35.10	\$175.50	\$37.00	\$185.00
11	2104.502/03300	SALVAGE SIGN	EACH	21	\$55.00	\$1,155.00	\$42.00	\$882.00	\$42.50	\$892.50	\$35.10	\$737.10	\$79.00	\$1,659.00
12	2104.503/00205	SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	L F	633	\$3.00	\$1,899.00	\$2.00	\$1,266.00	\$2.00	\$1,266.00	\$2.31	\$1,462.23	\$3.70	\$2,342.10
13	2104.503/00315	REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	L F	5,000	\$7.50	\$37,500.00	\$6.00	\$30,000.00	\$7.50	\$37,500.00	\$2.56	\$12,800.00	\$7.20	\$36,000.00
14	2104.504/00080	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	S Y	546	\$12.00	\$6,552.00	\$26.00	\$14,196.00	\$7.35	\$4,013.10	\$4.50	\$2,457.00	\$10.50	\$5,733.00
15	2104.504/00100	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT (VALLEY GUTTER)	S Y	112	\$15.00	\$1,680.00	\$30.00	\$3,360.00	\$13.00	\$1,456.00	\$3.68	\$412.16	\$12.00	\$1,344.00
16	2104.504/00120	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	S Y	1,081	\$4.00	\$4,324.00	\$4.00	\$4,324.00	\$6.80	\$7,350.80	\$1.25	\$1,351.25	\$2.90	\$3,134.90
17	2104.518/00100	REMOVE BITUMINOUS WALK	S F	11,869	\$1.25	\$14,836.25	\$0.50	\$5,934.50	\$1.00	\$11,869.00	\$0.69	\$8,189.61	\$0.30	\$3,560.70
18	2104.518/00140	REMOVE CONCRETE WALK	S F	5,750	\$2.00	\$11,500.00	\$2.50	\$14,375.00	\$1.10	\$6,325.00	\$1.02	\$5,865.00	\$1.60	\$9,200.00
19	2104.603/01860	RELOCATE SPRINKLER SYSTEM	L F	1,000	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$7.50	\$7,500.00	\$3.07	\$3,070.00	\$10.50	\$10,500.00
20	2104.618/00100	SALVAGE CONCRETE PAVERS	S F	236	\$25.00	\$5,900.00	\$9.00	\$2,124.00	\$13.00	\$3,068.00	\$1.79	\$422.44	\$5.30	\$1,250.80
21	2104.618/00300	REMOVE AND REPLACE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	S F	9,230	\$2.25	\$20,767.50	\$2.50	\$23,075.00	\$4.45	\$41,073.50	\$4.67	\$43,104.10	\$4.00	\$36,920.00
22	2105.504/00035	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE 5	S Y	35,390	\$1.00	\$35,390.00	\$0.50	\$17,695.00	\$1.15	\$40,698.50	\$0.01	\$353.90	\$1.60	\$56,624.00
23	2105.507/00015	COMMON EXCAVATION (P)	C Y	13,245	\$16.00	\$211,920.00	\$11.00	\$145,695.00	\$11.25	\$149,006.25	\$9.88	\$130,860.60	\$25.00	\$331,125.00
24	2105.507/00050	SUBGRADE EXCAVATION	C Y	430	\$22.50	\$9,675.00	\$20.00	\$8,600.00	\$13.00	\$5,590.00	\$10.23	\$4,398.90	\$27.50	\$11,825.00
25	2105.507/00290	SELECT GRANULAR BORROW (CV)	C Y	11,800	\$16.00	\$188,800.00	\$14.00	\$165,200.00	\$17.75	\$209,450.00	\$21.80	\$257,240.00	\$25.00	\$295,000.00
26	2105.507/00380	COMMON BORROW (CV)	C Y	100	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	\$14.83	\$1,483.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
27	2105.507/00390	STABILIZING AGGREGATE	C Y	430	\$27.50	\$11,825.00	\$35.00	\$15,050.00	\$39.50	\$16,985.00	\$35.70	\$15,351.00	\$52.50	\$22,575.00
28	2123.510/00010	COMMON LABORERS	HOURL	80	\$90.00	\$7,200.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$78.00	\$6,240.00	\$62.85	\$5,028.00	\$79.00	\$6,320.00
29	2123.610/00370	SKID LOADER	HOURL	40	\$140.00	\$5,600.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$135.00	\$5,400.00	\$161.47	\$6,458.80	\$138.00	\$5,520.00
30	2123.610/00410	STREET SWEEPER (WITH PICKUP BROOM)	HOURL	80	\$150.00	\$12,000.00	\$75.00	\$6,000.00	\$150.00	\$12,000.00	\$158.44	\$12,675.20	\$174.00	\$13,920.00
31	2211.509/00070	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	TON	840	\$20.00	\$16,800.00	\$19.00	\$15,960.00	\$18.75	\$15,750.00	\$10.64	\$8,937.60	\$23.00	\$19,320.00
32	2211.604	AGGREGATE BASE SPECIAL (PLACING RECLAIM)	SY	35,390	\$3.25	\$115,017.50	\$1.00	\$35,390.00	\$7.00	\$247,730.00	\$4.47	\$158,193.30	\$6.80	\$240,652.00
33	2215.504/00010	FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION	S Y	41,330	\$1.60	\$66,128.00	\$1.00	\$41,330.00	\$1.50	\$61,995.00	\$4.06	\$167,799.80	\$5.10	\$210,783.00
34	2221.507/00030	SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE (LV) CLASS 2	C Y	210	\$25.00	\$5,250.00	\$55.00	\$11,550.00	\$43.75	\$9,187.50	\$43.37	\$9,107.70	\$66.00	\$13,860.00
35	2232.504/00060	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (2.0")	S Y	17,525	\$1.50	\$26,287.50	\$1.25	\$21,906.25	\$1.50	\$26,287.50	\$2.31	\$40,482.75	\$2.40	\$42,060.00
36	2331.603/00030	CRACK REPAIR SPECIAL	L F	1,750	\$6.75	\$11,812.50	\$7.00	\$12,250.00	\$3.50	\$6,125.00	\$8.21	\$14,367.50	\$15.50	\$27,125.00
37	2357.506/00010	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	GAL	3,340	\$3.00	\$10,020.00	\$2.00	\$6,680.00	\$2.15	\$7,181.00	\$1.60	\$5,344.00	\$3.20	\$10,688.00
38	2360.509/13200	TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3:B)	TON	2,163	\$72.00	\$155,736.00	\$52.00	\$112,476.00	\$56.15	\$121,452.45	\$60.86	\$131,640.18	\$64.75	\$140,054.25
39	2360.509/13300	TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3:C)	TON	10,003	\$78.00	\$780,234.00	\$59.00	\$590,177.00	\$62.50	\$625,187.50	\$70.86	\$708,812.58	\$75.15	\$751,725.45
40	2401.508/00010	REINFORCEMENT BARS	LB	200	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$8.15	\$1,630.00	\$14.25	\$2,850.00	\$14.75	\$2,950.00
41	2411.502/00030	CONCRETE FLUME	EACH	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$585.23	\$585.23	\$840.00	\$840.00
42	2411.607/04100	CONCRETE STEPS	LF	15	\$225.00	\$3,375.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$210.00	\$3,150.00	\$150.63	\$2,259.45	\$205.00	\$3,075.00
43	2501.502/05018	18" RC PIPE APRON	EACH	1	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00	\$818.25	\$818.25	\$3,437.00	\$3,437.00
44	2501.602/57018	SAFETY GRATE FOR 18" RC APRON	EACH	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,038.15	\$1,038.15	\$2,797.00	\$2,797.00
45	2502.503/06040	4" PVC PIPE DRAIN	L F	273	\$15.00	\$4,095.00	\$18.00	\$4,914.00	\$19.75	\$5,391.75	\$21.79	\$5,948.67	\$10.50	\$2,866.50
46	2502.503/10040	4" PERF PE PIPE DRAIN	L F	18,242	\$7.00	\$127,694.00	\$7.00	\$127,694.00	\$7.70	\$140,463.40	\$9.21	\$168,008.82	\$7.40	\$134,990.80
47	2502.602/00404	4" PVC PIPE DRAIN CLEANOUT	EACH	53	\$250.00	\$13,250.00	\$625.00	\$33,125.00	\$290.00	\$15,370.00	\$317.07	\$16,804.71	\$79.50	\$4,213.50
48	2503.503/15124	12" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS IV	L F	9	\$75.00	\$675.00	\$125.00	\$1,125.00	\$145.00	\$1,305.00	\$235.25	\$2,117.25	\$66.50	\$598.50
49	2503.503/15185	18" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS V	L F	30	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$135.00	\$4,050.05						